

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Company Kairos Academies

Address 2315 Miami Street,
St. Louis, MO 63118

STATEMENT SUMMARY

 Period Start Date
 2021-05-14

 Period End Date
 2021-06-13

 Beginning Balance
 \$3,523.66

 Total Payments
 -\$3,523.66

 Rewards Redemption
 \$0.00

 Transactions
 \$2,456.42

 Ending Balance
 \$2,456.42

DATE	USER	MERCHANT	CATEGORY	AMOUNT	BALANCE
05/14/21, 2:26 PM	Brittany Kelleher	Spectrum		\$169.40	\$3,693.06
05/18/21, 1:52 PM	Brittany Kelleher	Bamboo HR		\$231.02	\$3,924.08
05/18/21, 8:30 PM	Jack Krewson	Walgreens		\$78.88	\$4,002.96
05/19/21, 10:18 AM		Payment to Brex		- \$3,523.66	\$479.30
05/25/21, 10:11 AM	Jack Krewson	Mailchimp		\$67.99	\$547.29
05/27/21, 11:19 PM	Jack Krewson	Belleville Screen Printing Co.		\$1,202.24	\$1,749.53
05/29/21, 6:25 AM	Gavin Schiffres	Blues City Deli		\$83.11	\$1,832.64
05/31/21, 4:47 AM	Brittany Kelleher	Office Depot		\$57.97	\$1,890.61
06/01/21, 6:33 PM	Ben Huebner	Civic Center		\$78.00	\$1,968.61
06/03/21, 6:03 PM	Brittany Kelleher	Talkroute	Uncategorized Expense	\$47.20	\$2,015.81
06/08/21, 4:54 AM	Brittany Kelleher	Intuit		\$94.50	\$2,110.31
06/10/21, 7:05 PM	Brittany Kelleher	TechSoup		\$160.00	\$2,270.31
06/12/21, 2:17 AM	Brittany Kelleher	Spectrum		\$169.40	\$2,439.71
06/12/21, 10:53 AM	Jack Krewson	Bluewood Brewing		\$16.71	\$2,456.42

Brex Legal Notice

You are responsible for the full amount of this Periodic Statement and for reviewing Charges in in your Brex Account (https://dashboard.brex.com/). You must immediately notify Brex of any errors in this statement. If you are not satisfied with the goods or services provided by a merchant, you must attempt to resolve this dispute with the merchant before contacting Brex. We will investigate any claimed errors or disputes reported to us but may require additional information to assist us in the investigation. We are not responsible for any errors or disputes that go unreported for 60 days or more after posting your Brex Account. Your company's use of your Brex Account is subject to the Brex Platform Agreement (https://brex.com/legal).